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EEC - Investor Relations Presentation Q32015  



 
DISCLAIMER 

This presentation (Presentation) has been prepared by Emaar the Economic City (EEC) and/or its subsidiaries based on informat ion available to it 

internally and third party sources. This Presentation does not purport to contain all the information that a prospective inve stor may require in 

connection with any potential investment in EEC. You should not treat the contents of this Presentation, or any information p rovided in 

connection with it, as financial advice, financial product advice or advice relating to legal, taxation or investment matters . No representation or 

warranty is made by EEC or any of its advisers, agents or employees as to the accuracy, completeness or reasonableness of the  information in this 

Presentation or provided in connection with it. No information, including but not limited to numbers, maps, drawings, or maps  contained in this 

Presentation or any other written or oral communication in connection with it is, or shall be relied upon as, a promise or re presentation and no 

representation or warranty is made as to the accuracy or attainability of any estimates, forecasts or projections set out in thi s Presentation. No 

liability will attach to EEC, with respect to any such information, estimates, forecasts or projections. EEC does not accept responsibility or liability 

for any loss or damage suffered or incurred by you or any other person or entity however caused (including, without limitatio n, negligence) 

relating in any way to this Presentation including, without limitation, the information contained in or provided in connectio n with it, any errors or 

omissions from it however caused (including without limitation, where caused by third parties), lack of accuracy, completenes s, currency or 

reliability or you, or any other person or entity, placing any reliance on this Presentation, its accuracy, completeness, cur rency or reliability. EEC 

does not accept any responsibility to inform you of any matter arising or coming to EECõs notice after the date of this Presentation which may 

affect any matter referred to in this Presentation. Any liability of EEC, their advisers, agents and employees to you or to a ny other person or 

entity arising out of this Presentation including pursuant to any applicable Saudi law is, to the maximum extent permitted by  law, expressly 

disclaimed and excluded.  

 

The distribution of this Presentation is governed by the Expression of Interest and Confidentiality Agreement  as well as by law in certain 

jurisdictions. Recipients and any other persons who come into possession of this Presentation must inform themselves about, a nd observe any such 

restrictions.  

 

Future matters :  

This Presentation contains reference to certain intentions, expectations, future plans, strategy and prospects of EEC. Those int entions, 

expectations, future plans, strategy and prospects may or may not be achieved. They are based on certain assumptions, which m ay not be met or 

on which views may differ and may be affected by known and unknown risks. The performance and operations of EEC may be influe nced by a 

number of factors, many of which are outside the control of EEC. No representation or warranty, express or implied, is made b y EEC, or any of its 

directors, officers, employees, advisers or agents that any intentions, expectations or plans will be achieved either totally  or partially or that any 

particular rate of return will be achieved. Given the risks and uncertainties that may cause EECõs actual future results, performance or 

achievements to be materially different from those expected, planned or intended, Recipients should not place undue reliance on these 

intentions, expectations, future plans, strategy and prospects. EEC does not warrant or represent that the actual results, pe rfo rmance or 

achievements will be as expected, planned or intended.  
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OUR VISION 
To establish King Abdullah Economic City (KAEC) as a great 

enabler of socio-economic development in the Kingdom of 

Saudi Arabia. 

Mecca 

Madinah 



KAEC MASTER PLAN 
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Land Use % Breakdown Land Use  Current Plan  
Industrial  23,625,000 

Commercial/Hospitality  12,736,000 

Residential  75,373,000 

Other 19,847,000 

BUA Total  131,581,000 

Employment  890,000 

Population  1,750,000 

Industrial  
21% 

Retail  
11% 

Residential  
68% 

KAEC is a greenfield city development roughly the 
size of Washington DC. Its objective  is to help with 
{ŀǳŘƛ !ǊŀōƛŀΩǎ !ŎǳǘŜ ƘƻǳǎƛƴƎ ŘŜƳŀƴŘ ŀƴŘ ǎǳǇǇƻǊǘ 
ŜŎƻƴƻƳƛŎ ŘƛǾŜǊǎƛŦƛŎŀǘƛƻƴΦ Y!9/Ωǎ {ǘǊŀǘŜƎƛŎ ƭƻŎŀǘƛƻƴ 
on the Red Sea puts it close to international 
maritime routes and provides instant access to key 
cities within Saudi Arabia. KAEC is comprised of 
the Coastal Communities, The Industrial Valley, 
KAP, and The Hejaz District.   

Project Overview 

KAP 

Industrial 
Valley  

Coastal 
Communities 

Hejaz District 



KAEC BUSINESS MODEL  

Return to Share- 

holders Fin. benefits 

to Govt. 

Realization of 

Economic city vision 

Job Creation 

Local & Foreign Inv. 

Logistics Hub 

Funding  
Sources   

Land/Unit 

Sales 

Shareholders 

Equity 

Debt 

Economic  
Impact  

COMMERCIAL & 

LIESURE 

ÅRetail 

ÅOffices 

ÅHospitality 

CITY DEVELOPMENT & 

ECONOMIC GROWTH 

ÅJobs Creation 

ÅPopulation 

ÅRamp-up 

CITY DRIVERS 
ÅPort 

ÅIndustrial Valley 

ÅHaramain Station 

ÅBonded Zone  

ÅLand Bridge  

ÅBabson College 

INFRA-STRUCTURE 

ÅRoads Network 

ÅUtilities 

ÅPublic Assets 

SOCIAL 

AMENITIES 

ÅEducation 

ÅHealthcare 

ÅCity Management 

    

HOUSING NEEDS 

ÅHigh End 

ÅMiddle End 

ÅLow End 
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KAP Current Capacity 

2.5M TEU 

24M SQM 
sold out of a total of 131M 
SQM and 364,000 SQM this 
year  
 

ECA is the sole 

regulator of the Economic 
Cities and for KAEC  

25%  

Net Income Growth 
(CAGR 2012-2014) 

98%  
Increase in IV Tenants 
from 2013-2014 driven by 

Port Activity  

NAV(Net Asset Value) 

39  
SAR Per Share 2015 

KAEC Financial Highlights 

7.61BSAR  

Market Cap 

24%  
EBIT Growth 
(CAGR 2012-2014) 

KAEC Expects 

22,000 

Residents by 2018 

Haramain  

High 
SpeedRail  

Operating early 2016 

EEC is an affiliate of Emaar 
Properties  

30% 
ownership stake 

37% 
Revenue Growth 

(CAGR 2012-2014) 



Q1 2015 Q4 2014 Q 3 2014 Q3  2015 

EECõs Financial Growth Quarterly Breakdown  

Revenue  Net Income  Gross Profit  

169 

85 

8.1 

145 

111 

47 

303 

213 

69 

229 

157 

85 

Presa les  and Revenue Segment  Breakdown 

for  YTD Sept  3 0  

Residential 
Development 

82% 

Industrial 
Valley 
10% 

Commercial  
8% 

Other Income  
0.1% 

% Breakdown o f  

 Revenue YTD Sept  2015  

Total 608M SARs 

*Other Income: Constitutes value added services, service charges, and income from education  

972 

54 

500 

60 47 1 

Residential
Development

Industrial Valley Commercial
Development

Other Income

PreSales Revenue

236 

147 

50 

Q2  2015 

(SARS M) 



Financial  
Residential 

Development   
Industrial Valley Commercial  

Revenue  

EBITDA 

Net Profit 

500 

60.8 

331.5 

33.1 

336.4 

30.8 

47.2 

0.48 

-4.12 

EECõs Segment Breakdown YTD September  2015  

GP 

366.4 

43.5 6 



SALES BREAKDOWN ð PJTD VS. YTD ð Q3 2015  

Number of Units  (Full Value) Total Area (M2 Ψлллύ 

176 
1,664 

122 

8,222 

11,609 

21,793 

68 417 598 

Vertical Land SOL Land IV Land Sales PDC Land Total Area

PJTD YTD    

Sales Value (SAR M) 

1,029 

2,394 

425 

2,150 

760 

6,758 

306 
665 

0 54 

1,025 

Vertical Land SOL Land IV Land Sales PDC Land Total SV

SV PJTD SV YTD

564 

1,214 

308 

1,025 
760 

3,871 

149 334 508 

Vertical Land SOL Land IV Land
Sales

PDC Land Total
Revenue

Revenue PJTD Revenue - YTD

Revenue (SAR M) 

1,104 

2,571 

7 44 1 

3,727 

543 
850 

1,395 

Vertical Land SOL
Land

IV Land
Sales

PDC
Land

Total
Units

PJTD YTD



MAJOR DEVELOPMENTS - RESIDENTIAL MAP 
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Presales  
 
 

GP  
 
 

RE 
 

Residential Development Game 
Changers   

Strong presales growth at 79.95% CAGR 
from 2012-2014 driven by: 
ÅCompetitive prices offering investment 

upside  
ÅGood infrastructure relative to other 

major cities regionally  
ÅStrong demand for affordable housing 

in Saudi Arabia  
ÅRevenue Growth 17.05% CAGR 
ÅGrowth in Vertical Development by 

312% since 2012.  
ÅGrowth in Land Development by 

95.61% CAGR since 2012.  
ÅMajority of Sales continues to come 

from land sales with 86% of all sales 
coming from land 
ÅOf all Residential Development 

projects in the pipelines 25% remain 
unlaunched.  
ÅBeyond currently project list are in the 

process of master planning and 
creating feasibilities for an additional 
36 projects.  

 

Land 
  

Vertical  
  

 
$306  

Residential Development Sales and Lease  Breakdown YTD 2015 

NLA  
 
 

Gross Margin   
 
 

 $46  

 
$665  

 
$326  

503,640 
SQM  

 

3,196,711 
SQM  

 

30% 

97% 

(SARS) 

Revenue  
 
 

 
$149  

 
$334  

*36 months of installments for land and vertical with a down payment of 10% for land and 20% for vertical. 



RESIDENTIAL PRESALES 

Product  statistics  (2012-2015) 

Product 2012 2013 2014 2015 E 

Vertical  Presales SAR M 21 9 736 1,136 

 Units 12 6 843 1,074 

Land Plots   Presales SAR M 167 673 1,250 1,366 

 Units 136 403 1,674 1,389 

Totals  Presales SAR M 188 682 1,986 2,502 

 Units 148 409 2,517 2,463 

Bench Mark Analysis Jeddah vs. KAEC* 

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

2012 2013 2014 2015

Order Intake - SR M

Verticle

Land

Total

Linear (Total)

4,351 3,746 
4,807 

3,583 5,700 

10,160 

Affordable Housing Medium Income Housing High Income Housing

KAEC Jeddah

*Jeddah Real Estate Prices - Colliers International Market Study   

Change to Presales 



76% 

52% 

81% 

18% 

86% 

28% 

20% 

42% 

100% 

83% 

19% 

73% 

22% 

98% 

97% 

99% 

56% 

100% 

98% 

100% 

90% 

83% 

98% 

16% 

47% 

10% 

67% 

66% 

24% 

48% 

3% 

35% 

3% 

5% 

15% 

58% 

0% 

17% 

81% 

27% 

78% 

2% 

3% 

1% 

44% 

0% 

2% 

0% 

10% 

17% 

2% 

606

388

116

116

192

192

116

76

5

12

147

179

144

103

392

91

219

145

279

439

410

504

253

Al Shurooq

Al Waha

Beach 1

Beach 2

Marina 1

Marina 2

Marina 4

Al Waha

BC1 Villa

GC1 Villa

GC2

Al Talah 1.3

Al Waha

BC1

BC2

GC1

GC3

Al Talah 1.1

Al Talah 1.2

Al Talah 3

Al Talah 4

Al Talah 5

TH4

T
o

ta
l R

e
le

a
se

d
 U

n
its 

Residential Sales Summary 

RESIDENTIAL PRESALES SUMMARY YTD Sept 2015 

% Presales % Unsold % Lease 



RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT PROJECT BREAKDOWN YTD SEPT 2015 

Page 15 

Al Shurooq Apartment Al Shurooq Affordable 606 834                135,064                          4,489 57% Launched 461 76%

Al Waha Apartment Waha Medium Income 388 .-                   42,718                          5,948 83.50% Launched 201 52%

Coastal Towers Apartment BLS High Income TBD TBD  TBD  TBD TBD Not Planned NA NA

Beach 1 Apartment BLS High Income 116 .-                   21,485                        12,374 100.00% Launched 94 81%

Beach 2 Apartment BLS High Income 116 .-                   21,485                        13,200 100.00% Launched 21 18%

Marina 1 Apartment BLS High Income 192 .-                   21,096                        12,291 100.00% Launched 166 86%

Marina 2 Apartment BLS High Income 192 .-                   21,130                        12,108 100.00% Launched 54 28%

Marina 4 Apartment BLS High Income 116 .-                   21,497                        12,066 100.00% Launched 23 20%

Al Waha Town House Waha Medium Income 144 .-                   34,565                          4,735 0.00% Launched 31 22%

Al Waha Villa Waha Medium Income 76 .-                     6,597                          8,364 0.00% Launched 32 42%

BC1 Villa Villa Al Muroj High Income 5 .-                   11,803                          5,190 0.00% Launched 5 100%

GC1 Villa Villa Al Muroj High Income 12 .-                     7,567                          4,988 0.00% Launched 10 83%

GC2 Villa Al Muroj High Income 147 .-                   74,977                          7,757 1.00% Launched 28 19%

Al Talah 1.3 Villa Al Talah Medium Income 179 .-                   67,225                          4,995 0.00% Launched 130 73%

Al Talah 3 villas Villa Al Talah Medium Income TBD TBD  TBD  TBD TBD Not Planned NA NA

Al Talah 4 & 5 villas Villa Al Talah Medium Income TBD TBD                105,000                          5,375 TBD Not Planned NA NA

TH2 villas Villa Al Muroj Medium Income TBD TBD                   46,495                          5,950 TBD Not Planned NA NA

Vertical Projects 2289                503,640                          7,989 1256

BC1 Land Al Muroj High Income 103 .-                215,946                          1,512 100.00% Launched 101 98%

BC2 Land Al Muroj High Income 392 .-                452,744                          2,023 14.00% Launched 380 97%

BC3 Land Al Muroj High Income 151 69                196,520                          2,714 70.00% Launched 106 70%

GC1 Land Al Muroj High Income 91 .-                   82,947                          1,250 87.00% Launched 90 99%

GC3 Land Al Muroj High Income 219 16                182,514                          1,616 1.00% Launched 122 56%

GC4 Land Al Muroj High Income .- .-                168,475                          1,450 2.00% Not Planned NA NA

GC5 Land Al Muroj High Income .- .-                191,563                          1,500 TBD Not Planned NA NA

GC6 Land Al Muroj High Income .- .-                134,397                          1,400 TBD Not Planned NA NA

Al Talah 1.1 Land Al Talah Medium Income 145 .-                   63,094                              657 0.00% Launched 145 100%

Al Talah 1.2 Land Al Talah Medium Income 279 .-                148,628                              691 100.00% Launched 273 98%

Al Talah 3 Land Al Talah Medium Income 439 253                357,784                              940 52.00% Launched 438 100%

Al Talah 4 Land Al Talah Medium Income 410 115                134,397                          1,400 0.00% Launched 368 90%

Al Talah 5 Land Al Talah Medium Income 504 125                139,976                          1,400 0.00% Launched 420 83%

TH3 Land Al Muroj High Income .- .-                116,494                          1,450 TBD Not Planned NA NA

TH4 Land Al Muroj High Income 253 .-                114,843                          1,514 55.00% Launched 249 98%

Land Projects 2986 578             2,700,322                          1,434            2,692 

%Presales Community Type District Target Income 

Total 

Released 

Units 

Total 

Unreleased 

Units

Sellable Area 
Sale Price Per 

SQM
Construction Progress Launch Date Presales 



MAJOR DEVELOPMENTS ð INDUSTRIAL VALLEY 

Land Use  GLA NLA  
IV IA 1,500,000 1,316,000 

IV IB 2,100,000 1,816,200 

IV Phase 2 22,000,000 17,855,000 

IV Phase 3 7,000,000 6,101,000 

IV Phase 4  6,440,000* 3,398,000 

Bonded Zone  3,000,000* 2,514,000 

Northern Parcel 5.400,000* 4,590,000 

3% 5% 

51% 16% 

17% 

8% IV IA

IV IB

IV Phase 2

IV Phase 3

IV Phase 4

Bonded Zone

%IV Breakdown  

IV 3 

IV 4 

Northern Parcel 

*Approximate Figures subject to change from final master planning 


